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Kindgerechter Mannschaftswettkampf 2007 - Vorkampf Bezirks SWS -

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 3

50m Brust Manner
Lauf 1

2
3
4
5

Marvin Schubert
Fabian Newald
Peter Blum

Lauf 2

1
2
3
4
5

Tom Bohme
David Ludwig
Tim Schmieder
Paul Bottcher

1998
1997
1998

2000
1997
1998
1996

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

01:10,80

01:09,48
00:50,18
01:01,93
01:10,66
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